
 BARWELL INFANT SCHOOL 

Term Dates 2021-2022 

Autumn Term 2021 

School Opens  Tuesday 24th August 2021 77 days 

August Bank Holiday Monday 30th August 2021 

Half Term Friday 15th October to Friday 22nd October 2021 

School Closes Friday 17th December 2021 

   

           Spring Term 2022  

School Opens Tuesday 4th January 2022 64 days 

Half Term Holiday Monday 14th February to Friday 18th February 2022 

School Closes Friday 8th April 2022 

   

           Summer Term 2022  

School Opens Monday 25th April 2022 49 days 

May Day Bank Holiday Monday 2nd May 2022 

Half Term Monday 30th May to Friday 3rd June 2022 

School Closes Friday 8th July 2022 

Total school days 190 
 

 

INSET Days  

 Monday 23rd August 2021 

 Friday 15th October 2021 

 Friday 31st December 2021  

 Monday 11th July 2022  

 Tuesday 12th July 2022  


